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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Brooks Grossinger      M3039         1/12    5:22       16:39
2     Paul Brown             M5059          1/6    5:48       18:00
3     Bart Meath             M3039         2/12    6:04       18:52
4     Omar Rosas             M2029          1/5    6:19       19:36
5     Peter Gellerup         M4049          1/4    6:20       19:42
6     Bonnie Sons            F4049          1/9    6:24       19:54
7     Denis Terzic           M2029          2/5    6:28       20:05
8     Sadie Briggs           F3039          1/7    6:52       21:19
9     Kevin Condit           M3039         3/12    7:02       21:50
10    Jerad Parish           M3039         4/12    7:32       23:25
11    James Meehan           M5059          2/6    7:35       23:35
12    Ted Lashinski          M5059          3/6    7:56       24:38
13    Tim Lashinski          M3039         5/12    7:56       24:39
14    David Rylee            M3039         6/12    8:00       24:52
15    Ken Saddler            M4049          2/4    8:09       25:20
16    Carolyn Draayer        F1019          1/3    8:11       25:26
17    Sara Cole              F2029          1/6    8:23       26:02
18    Trevor Helmers         M3039         7/12    8:32       26:30
19    Dirk Draayer           M4049          3/4    8:34       26:36
20    Jesse Hennig           M3039         8/12    8:48       27:22
21    Curt Swanson           M5059          4/6    8:49       27:23
22    Gregory Mohr           M2029          3/5    8:54       27:39
23    Susan Olsen            F5059          1/5    9:02       28:05
24    Charlotte Hirsch       F4049          2/9    9:10       28:30
25    Wade Krzmarzick        M3039         9/12    9:16       28:48
26    Derek Fischer          M2029          4/5    9:19       28:57
27    Justin Hennig          M3039        10/12    9:24       29:12
28    Kirsten Ellis          F4049          3/9    9:42       30:08
29    James Carroll          M5059          5/6   10:03       31:15
30    Jake Carroll           M2029          5/5   10:03       31:15
31    Sheralyn Saddler       F4049          4/9   10:07       31:25
32    Tracy Krzmarzick       F3039          2/7   10:08       31:30
33    Michael Leisen         M3039        11/12   10:14       31:48
34    Laura Rickabaugh       F4049          5/9   10:14       31:49
35    Annie Loney            F5059          2/5   10:21       32:08
36    Heidi Osborn           F2029          2/6   10:28       32:31
37    Tanya Rylee            F3039          3/7   10:34       32:49
38    Meagan Gerber          F2029          3/6   10:46       33:26
39    Mary Walbruch          F4049          6/9   10:50       33:41
40    Jennifer Peterson      F4049          7/9   10:54       33:51
41    Michael D. Juarez      M3039        12/12   10:57       34:01
42    Andy Steinfeldt        M6069          1/2   10:58       34:04
43    Michelle Leisen        F3039          4/7   11:03       34:21
44    Kelly Burlingame       F2029          4/6   11:05       34:26
45    Antonio Pleitez        M0819          1/1   11:16       35:01
46    Gabriella Pleitez      F1019          2/3   11:27       35:35
47    Mike Kaiser            M4049          4/4   11:28       35:39
48    Wayne Applegate        M70UP          1/1   11:32       35:51
49    Melissa O''Neill       F3039          5/7   11:36       36:03
50    Emily Lien             F2029          5/6   12:10       37:47
51    Misty Schmidt          F3039          6/7   12:10       37:48
52    Katie Loney            F5059          3/5   12:11       37:52
53    Dennis Ashenfarb       M5059          6/6   12:30       38:51
54    Brenda Johnson Bussey  F4049          8/9   12:31       38:54
55    Jennifer Cullen        F3039          7/7   12:31       38:54
56    Darian Kaiser          F1019          3/3   12:51       39:56
57    Diane Eire-Kaiser      F5059          4/5   16:06       50:01
58    Ed Kaiser              M6069          2/2   16:06       50:02
59    Christine Fischer      F2029          6/6   17:29       54:18
60    Tammy Hance            F5059          5/5   17:29       54:18
61    Michelle Nelson        F4049          9/9   17:30       54:23
62    Mary Lou Carlson       F70UP          1/1   20:58     1:05:07
0                                           0/0                    
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